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UBERSETZER

die dem Generalkonsulat Kapstadt bekannt sind

TRANSLATORS

known to the Consulate General in Cape Town

Ms Regina K. Bailey
7 Flamingo Drive
KOMMETIIE

7975

Deutsch - English

Tel: 021 783 3210

Cell: 084 555 2738

E-Mail: bailey@cybersmart.co.za

Ms Petra Gerntholtz
45 Buxton Avenue
GARDENS

8001

Deutsch — Englisch

Tel: 021 773 0135

Cell: 076 173 8773

E-Mail: pgerntholtz@yahoo.com /
E-Mail: gerntholtz@posteo.de

Ms Angela Marina Goosen
Cape Khamai Guesthouse
45 Bulties Way

SOMERSET WEST

7140

Deutsch — Englisch — Afrikaans
Cell: 071 506 1103

E-Mail: angela@asts.co.za
Webseite: www.asts.co.za

Ms Astrid Hambrock
65 Rose Street

CAPE TOWN CENTRAL
8001

69 Edward Road
HOUT BAY
7806

Deutsch — Englisch — Afrikaans

Tel: 021 791 0870

Cell: 072 808 2231

E-Mail: astridhambrock@gmail.com

Ms Jade Hintenaus
1a Pastorie Park
17 Reitz Street
SOMERSET WEST
7140

Deutsch — Englisch — Afrikaans

Cell: 067 664 2977

E-Mail: jade@hintenausreitz.co.za

Webseite: www.hintenausreitzattorneys.co.za

Mr Wolfgang Hohlbein
5 Edmondia Close
HOUT BAY

7806

Deutsch — Englisch

Tel: 081 206 0912

Cell: 076 527 7177

E-Mail: wolfhohlbein73@gmail.com

Webseite: https://wh-translations.jimdosite.com
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Ms Christine Krafft
3 Brantfort Road
SUNNINGDALE
7441

Deutsch- Englisch
Cell: 082 957 2410
E-Mail: christinekrafft@gmail.com

Mr Reimer C.W. Mielck
101 Bolingbrook

28 Sir George Grey Street
ORANIJEZICHT

8001

Deutsch — Englisch - Afrikaans
Cell: 083 356 7559
E-Mail: mielckrew@gmail.com

Ms Julia Moss

Vlier Street 12 oder Market Street 17
STELLENBOSCH

7600

Deutsch — English
Cell: 082 652 0190.
E-Mail: : julia@mossconsulting.co.za

Ms Anna Christiane Reyneke
20 Justin Street

Deutsch — English
Cell: 076 734 8027

BROOKLYN E-Mail: reyneke.ac@gmail.com
7405
Mr Rolf Rohwer Deutsch — Englisch — Afrikaans

185 Heritage Manor
Hazelden Drive
SOMERSET WEST
7130

Tel: 021 852 7249
Cell: 076 104 5803
E-Mail: rcrohwer@gmail.com

Mr Jan Eberhard Schliemann
Ms Karin Irene Wiss

Mr Bernhard Waugh

Ms Christine Gross

Ms Juanique Marlette Bunding
c/o Schliemann Incorporated
15 Fairview Centre

Caledon Street

SOMERSET WEST

7130

Ground floor

Black Horse Centre - Annex
Corner Dorp and Market Street
STELLENBOSCH

7600

Deutsch — Englisch — Afrikaans

Tel: 021 852 7511

Fax: 021 852 7540

E-Mail: christine@schliemann.co.za
E-Mail: Juanique@schliemann.co.za

E-Mail: reception@schliemann.co.za

Ms Alexandra Seiler
18 Clam Road
TABLEVIEW

7441

Deutsch — Englisch

Cell: 076 761 9485

E-Mail: info@alexandraseiler.co.za
Website: www.alexandraseiler.co.za
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Lili von Geyso Deutsch — English — Afrikaans

c/o Bissets Attorneys Tel: 021 441 9800

45 Buitengracht Street Cell: 083 599 3023

Cape Town Email: Ivongeyso@bissets.com
8001

Ms Ursula Walker Deutsch — Englisch

37 Scouts Place Cell: 078 331 6622

PINELANDS E-Mail: walker.ursula@gmail.com
7405

PORT ELIZABETH

Mrs Jutta Rohwer Deutsch — Englisch

Cembra Farm, Erf 302/8, off N2 Cell: 082 800 0688

bzw E-mail: juttarohwer@gmail.com
P.O.Box 51

The Crags (District Plettenberg Bay)

Fiir die Vollstandigkeit und Richtigkeit, insbesondere wegen zwischenzeitlich eingetretener
Verdnderungen, kann keine Gewahr iibernommen werden.

The Consulate General will not take any responsibility for the completeness and
correctness of the information above, especially with regard to changes which might have
occurred in the meantime.
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